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Ex-Officio 

The Rt Revd Paul Butler Bishop of Durham 
bishop.of.durham@durham.anglican.org  

 

The Rt Revd Sarah Clark Bishop of Jarrow 
bishop.of.jarrow@durham.anglican.org  

 

The Ven Bob Cooper Archdeacon of Sunderland 
archdeacon.of.sunderland@durham.anglican.org  

 

The Ven Rick Simpson Archdeacon of Auckland 

Archdeacon.of.Auckland@durham.anglican.org  

 

The Ven Libby Wilkinson Archdeacon of Durham 

archdeacon.of.durham@durham.anglican.org  

 

Canon Mags Vaughan Chair of the Finance Group 
magsandtabs@hotmail.co.uk  

 

Revd Canon Steph Clark Chair of House of Clergy of Diocesan Synod 
rev.steph@btinternet.com  

 

Mrs Frances Stenlake Chair of House of Laity of Diocesan Synod 
francesrstenlake@yahoo.co.uk  
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Clergy Elected Members 

Revd Paul Arnold 
vicar@stpaulstockton.church  

 

Revd Lesley Sutherland 
reverendsutherland@gmail.com  

 

Revd David Tolhurst 
vicar@stmstw.org  

 

 

Laity Elected Members 

Mrs Alison Blackburn 
alison.blackburn206@gmail.com  

 

Mr Francis Drake 
07741624755  

 

Mr Stephen Gardiner 
stevegards@live.co.uk  

 

Mr James Hall 
hallpeterjames3112@gmail.com  

 

Canon Dr Jamie Harrison 
dunelm5@btinternet.com  

 

Mrs Ruth Hicks 
ruthhicks@hotmail.co.uk  
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Mr Paul Hobbs 
theshirleytrust@gmail.com  

 

Dr Colin Price 
acolinprice@gmail.com  

 

Canon Andrew Rogers 
energy.education@btconnect.com  

 

Mr James Wilders  

 

 

In Attendance 

Revd Dr Chris Knights Chaplain to the Bishop of Durham 
bishop.chaplain@durham.anglican.org  

 

Mr James Morgan Secretary to Bishop’s Council 
james.morgan@durham.anglican.org  

 

Mr Paul Stringer Assistant Secretary to Bishop’s Council 
paul.stringer@durham.anglican.org  

 

Mr Gary Taylor Head of Finance  
Gary.Taylor@durham.anglican.org  

 

Mr Nigel Ralph Wyrley-Birch Chair of Diocesan Board of Education 
nigelwb@ryecroft-glenton.co.uk   
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